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BracketMale Brown Adult Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 8 mins 6 1

A1

A2

A6

A7

A12

Naofumi Geki
ITADAKI JIU-JITSU

Chaen Shunpei
NEWAZA WORLD

Robson Tanno
INFIGHT JAPAN

Gen Adachi
POGONA CLUB GYM

Shitabayashi Yoshinao
MARTIAL ART AND FITINES LUMINOUS

Manabu Nogut
MINAMI KAWACHI JIU-JITSU CLUB


